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TOUR DE LASALLE 2019

Algemeen Individueel klassement na de 4e Etappe

Naam

Blokdijk, Kay
Snoek, Cees

de Boer, Joris

de Jong, Patrick
Kras, Bram

de Ruiter, Ferry
Huijsman, Dave
Wijnsma, Hylke
Bos, Arjen
Ozinga, Tsjomme
Bervoets, Bas

van Beek, Bruno
Klous, Joeri
Goldhoorn, Hero
Mens, Bram
Gjaltema, Mark
Eschweiler, Sverre
Nieuwenstein, Timon
Wiggers, Martijn
Schipper, Pim
Koenis, Roel
Agema, Jermo
Pameijer, Kees
Schaap, Robbert
Dekker, Michel
Kamp, Roeland
Klinkhamer, Koen
ten Buuren, Matthijs
Howcroft, Joe
Ettema, Martijn
Haanstra, Dennis
Winters, Bas

de Niet, Erik
Foster, Cameron
Agema, Sonny
Betten, Johan
Zwaans, Ivo

Lute, Jeroen
Rietveld, Lars
Hillaert, Marcel
Hylkema, Bauke
Offringa, Ruben
Hospes, Atze
Dijkstra, Jesse
Jalving, Hein

van der Burg, Mickel
Dobbing, Matthew
Bervoets, Jelle
van Gelder, Guido
Vrolijk, Danny

de Vries, Eise Mentje
Wensink, Tom
Schipper, Sjaak
Bakker, Raymond
Beerepoot, Jens
Terpstra, Tjerk
Zuidema, Joakim
Boersma, Jildert
Reece, David

van der Kooi, Dennie
Visser, Cor

Deelnr

113
41
57
82
62

2

129
34
36
35
63
85
61
45
22
25
84
49
55

163

114
29
21
53

115
46

146
14
20
39
26
13
56
17

112
48

143

125

47

10
106
19
149
111
24
54
16
64
109
83
107
27
38
18
124
28

Ploeg

Eriks Welkers 2

WV Volendam 1

Eriks Welkers 1
Individueel 1

Thaam Dam Cycling 1
A Tuin Den Helder 1
Cath Hoeve-Bikedealz.nl
Brandsma Koffie 1
Brandsma Koffie 1
Brandsma Koffie 1
Thaam Dam Cycling 1
Individueel 2

Thaam Dam Cycling 1
GSWV Tandje Hoger
Trias- v Vliet Recreatie
Team MUTASPORT.nl
Individueel 1

ARC Ulysses 1

RWV De Spartaan 1
Individueel 3

Eriks Welkers 2
AGW-BHK 1

Trias- v Vliet Recreatie
RWV De Spartaan 1
Eriks Welkers 2
GSWV Tandje Hoger
AGW-BHK 3

OWC

TBW-Bottechia
Brandsma Koffie 2
Team MUTASPORT.nl
OWC

RWV De Spartaan 1
TBW-Bottechia
Govers/Dok 2

GSWV Tandje Hoger
A Tuin Den Helder 1
AGW-BHK 2

A Tuin Den Helder 1
WV Volendam 2

A Tuin Den Helder 1
GSWV Tandje Hoger
A Tuin Den Helder 2
WSV Emmen

WSV Emmen
Govers/Dok 1
TBW-Bottechia

Thaam Dam Cycling 2
Govers/Dok 2

Trias- v Vliet Recreatie
RWV De Spartaan 1
OWC

Thaam Dam Cycling 1
Govers/Dok 2
Individueel 1
Govers/Dok 1

Team MUTASPORT.nl
Brandsma Koffie 2
TBW-Bottechia

Eriks Welkers 4
Team MUTASPORT.nl
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15
24
26
31
38
43
48
12
24
25
28
30
35

39
40
42
45

08
13
24
40
53
59
09
12
13
20
21
51
02
16
53
10
47

08
28
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47
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o7
55
37
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15:
15:

104
:15
124
126
:31
:38
143
148
112
124
:25
:28
:30
:35

139
140
142
145
147
:08
:13
124
140
:53
:59
109
112
:13
120
:21
:51
102
116
:53
:10
147
;01
106
:08
128
:46
:50
147
:56
107
:55
137
144
105
217
:08
:16
122
:31
:53

12
17
37



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Slijkerman, Nick
Krijnsen, Jobbe

de Goede, Tom
Beckers, Erwin
Bouwstra, Bauke
Kes, Mike

Slijver, Erik

Boks, Mark

Witte, Tom
Sparreboom, Ricardo
Beerepoot, Ivan

van Wonderen, Kees
van der Ham, Mike
Tamis, Brian
Vriend, Jesse

de Sain, Gerben
Greep, Raymond

van Wonderen, Hans
Klaver, Nigel
Hoogenbosch, Joost
van Leeuwen, Rodger
van Lith, Sander
van Straalen, Yarwin

121

33
148
110

126
102
108
131
138
152
118
162
120
141

11
137
119

15
130

50
151
101

Eriks Welkers 4
Brandsma Koffie 1
AGW-BHK 3
Govers/Dok 2

A Tuin Den Helder 2
WV Volendam 2

A Tuin Den Helder 3
Govers/Dok 1

Cath Hoeve-Bikedealz.nl

RWV De Spartaan 2
Thaam Dam Cycling 2
Eriks Welkers 3
Individueel 3

Eriks Welkers 3
AGW-BHK 2

WSV Emmen

RWV De Spartaan 2
Eriks Welkers 3

OWC

Cath Hoeve-Bikedealz.nl

ARC Ulysses 1
Thaam Dam Cycling 2
A Tuin Den Helder 3
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